Town of Richmond - Parking Advisory Committee Meeting
Monday September 13, 2021, 5:30 PM

Location: Richmond Town Center, 3™ Floor

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/}/82175965069?pwd=eU94Y ndkZDdFdTFqYmVQQ29zSEJnUTO9

Meeting ID: 821 7596 5069
Passcode: 865357
Phone: 929 205 6099

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:50 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

Welcome Kevin McAleer
Public Comment

1. Parking Updates & Next Steps

Round Church

Overocker Park

RLT Beeken Canoe Access

RLT Bombardier Meadow

Jonesville Railroad ROW

VTrans — The Bullpen & The Checkered House Bridge
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2. Selectboard Update

3. Next Meeting Agenda and Review & Approve Past Meeting Minutes — 8/09/2021
& 8/23/2021

Adjourn



